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Quad Cities Best Buying Experience!

2016 Chevy Cruze
88,000 Miles, Bluetooth,

On Star Certified

$9,990

2019 Chevrolet Equinox LT
All Wheel Drive, Heated

Seats, Local Trade, Camera

$6,490

WE
BUY
CARS

2023 Chevy Trailblazer LT
FWD, One Owner, Remote Start,

Heated Seats, Certified

$22,990

2024 Chevy Express

Certified, OnStar, Back Up Camera

$32,990

2021 GMC Canyon Denali
4WD, V6, Towing, Remote Start,

One Owner

$29,990

2019 GMC Acadia
AWD, V6, Towing, Leather,

3rd Row, Certified

$22,990

2022 Chevy Equinox LT
CarBravo Certified, 26,000 Miles, Remote
Start, Heated Seats, Safety Alert Pkg.

$22,990

2022 GMC Terrain
21,000 Miles, Heated Leather,

FWD, CarBravo Certified

$23,990

2025 Ford Escape ST-Line
Local Trade, AWD, Bluetooth,

Rear Camera

$27,990

2020 Chevy Blazer RS
AWD V6, Heated & Cooled Leather,

Sunroof, CarBravo Certified

$28,990

2024 Chrysler Pacifica
Certified, Back Up Camera, Heated
Leather, Remote Start, Safety Pkg.

$25,990

2024 Chevy Malibu
LT, Back Up Camera,

Remote Start, CarBravo Certified

$22,990

2023 Buick Enclave
CarBravo Certified One Owner, And
3rd Row Sunroof, Power Liftgate

$34,990

2022 Chevy Traverse LT
CarBravo Certified, Heated Cloth,

V6, 3rd Row

$34,990

2018 Chevy Trax Premier
62,000 Miles AWD, Sunroof,
Heated Leather, Certified

$13,990

2023 Buick Envision
CarBravo Certified, AWD, Remote Start,
Heated Leather, Sunroof, Low Miles

$34,990

2025 Chevrolet Silverado 2500 HD
6.6 V8 Gas, Bed Liner, Snow Plow Prep Pkg,
Tow Pkg, Running Boards. 2 AVAILABLE!

$46,990

2022 Toyota Tundra Capstone
Low Miles, Loaded, One Owner,

Local Trade

$55,990

2023 Chevy Tahoe Premier
Certified, Heated Leather, Tow Pkg,
Back Up Camera, Bose, Safety Pkg

$56,990

2023 Chevrolet Tahoe High Country
CarBravo Certified, 6.2 V8, Tow Pkg.

Sunroof, Navigation

$66,990

2024 Chevrolet Silverado 3500
CarBravo Certified, 6.6 Duramax, LTZ,

Heated/Cooled Leather

$70,990

2024 GMC Sierra 2500
Denali, Diesel, One Owner,

CarBravo Certified

$74,990

2019 Chevy Silverado LTZ
One Owner, 6.2, Heated & Cooled Leather,

Remote Start, 4X4, Certified

$38,990

2014 Chevrolet Corvette
3LT, Manual, Z51,
Magnetic Ride

$39,990

2022 Chevy Blazer LT
68,000 Miles, FWD, Heated Cloth,

One Owner, Certified

$21,990

2022 Corvette Stingray
23,000 Miles, 2LT Package,

CarBravo Certified, Local Trade

$63,990

Ralph
Woeckener

Steve
Girman

2018 Ram 2500 Big Horn
4WD, V8, Remote Start, Heated Seats,
Air Ride Suspension, Towing, Certified

$32,990

2023 Chevy Bolt EUV
Local One Owner, Heated Seats,
Back Up Camera, Bluetooth

$14,990

2018 Subaru Outback
AWD, Heated Leather, Bluetooth,

Back Up Camera

$15,990

2019 Nissan Murano
31,000 Miles, One Owner,
Leather, Back Up Camera

$19,990

2020 GMC Acadia SLE
AWD, V6, 7 Passenger,
One Owner, Safety Pkg.

$19,490

2018 Chevy Colorado ZR2
4WD, V6, Heated Leather, Remote

Start, Tow PKG, One Owner

$16,990

Monday-Friday 8:30AM-6:00PM, Saturday: 8:30AM-5:00PM, CLOSED SUNDAY

309-252-9599

NEW SILVERDO 1500 CNEW SILVERDO 150 W
STOCK #25334

BUY FOR AS LOW ASBUY FOR AS LOW AS

$42,490*$42,490*
after all incentives listed below *
*$3,000 REBATE
$4,000 ERIKSEN DISCOUNT
$2,500 CHEVROLET LOYALTY
$1,000TRADE IN BONUS CASH
$500 MILITARY
$1,000 BONUS CASH
$500 GM CARD OFFER

0 CREW CAB LT 4WD

DISCLAIMER: ALL OFFERS PLUS TAX,TITLE,LIC AND DOC FEE. * FOR THE COSTCO REBATE YOU WILL NEED AN APPROVAL NUMBER FOR COSTCO, * FOR THE MILITARY REBATE YOU WILL NEED YOUR DD214 AND AN APROVAL NUMBER FROM THE GMMILITARTDISCOUNT.COM. *FOE TRADE INBONUS CASH REBATE AND
CHEVROLET LOYALTY YOU WILL NEED PROOF OF A CURRENT REGISTRATION SHOWING CURRENT OWNERSHIP OF MORE THAN 30DAYS AND FOR THE GM CARD REBATE YOU WILL ALSO NEED A APROVAL ON THE CARD AND A AUTHORIZATION NUMBER , SEE DEALER FOR ALL THE DETAILS.

$35,580*BUY FOR AS LOW AS

AFTER ALL DISCOUNTS AND
REBATES LISTED BELOW
-$3,000 ERIKSEN DISCOUNT
-$1,000 REBATE
-$500 GM CARD OFFER
-$500 MILITARY REBATE

2026 COLORADO 4WD CREW CAB
STOCK #26127

$28,035*BUY FOR AS LOW AS

WAS $33,785
-$4,000 ERIKSEN DISCOUNT
-$750 CHEVROLET LOYALTY
-$500 MILATARY REBATE
-$500 GM CARD OFFER

2026 EQUINOX LT
STOCK #26027

$44,185*BUY FOR AS LOW AS

WAS $47,185
-$2,000 ERIKSEN DISCOUNT
-$500 MILITARY
-$500 GM CARD OFFER

2026 BLAZER 3LT LEATHER AWD
STOCK #26188

$29,090*BUY FOR AS LOW AS

SAVE UP TO $16,000*
AFTER ALL REBATES AND DISCOUNTS
LISTED BELOW*
-$5,000 ERIKSEN DISCOUNT
-$8,750 REBATE
-$1,250 NON GM CONQUEST REBATE
-$500 MILITARY REBATE
-$500 GM CARD OFFER

NEW CHEVROLET EQUINOX EV RS
STOCK #25484

$39,670*BUY FOR AS LOW AS

WAS $44,920
-$3,000 ERIKSEN DISCOUNT
-$1,250 COSTCO EXECUTIVE REBATE
-$500 MILITARY REBATE
-$500 GM CARD OFFER

2026 TRAVERSE LT STOCK
STOCK #26135

$28,180*BUY FOR AS LOW AS

WAS $30,680
-$1500 ERIKSEN DISCOUNT
-$500 MILITARY REBATE
-$500 GM CARD OFFER

2026 TRAILBLAZER AWD LT
STOCK #26163

$21,990*BUY FOR AS LOW AS

2026 TRAX
STOCK #26202

NEW SILVERDO 1500 CREW CAB LT 4WD0 CREW CAB LT 4WD

$49,560*BUY FOR AS LOW AS

WAS $55,560
-$4,000 ERIKSEN DISCOUNT
-$1,000 REBATE
-$500MILITARY REBATE*
-$500GM CARD OFFER*

NEW SILVERADO REG CAB 4WD
STOCK #25169

$52,935*BUY FOR AS LOW AS

AFTER ALL INCENTIVES LISTED BELOW*
-$4,000 ERIKSEN DISCOUNT
-$1,000 REBATE
-$500 MILITARY REBATE
-$500 GM CARD OFFER

2026 SILVERADO 2500 HD CREW CAB 4WD
STOCK #26164

$37,005*BUY FOR AS LOW AS

AFTER ALL INCENTIVES LISTED BELOW*
-$3,000 REBATE
-$3,000 ERIKSEN DISCOUNT
-$2,500 CHEVROLET LOYALTY
-$1,000TRADE IN BONUS CASH
-$500 MILITARY
-$1,000 BONUS CASH
-$500 GM CARD OFFER

NEW SILVERADO 1500 REG CAB 4WD
LONG BED , 5.3 V-8
STOCK #25300

$39,895*BUY FOR AS LOW AS

AFTER ALL INCENTIVES LISTED BELOW*
-$3,000 REBATE
-$4,000 ERIKSEN DISCOUNT
-$2,500 CHEVROLET LOYALTY
-$1,000 TRADE IN BONUS CASH
-$500 MILITARY
-$1,000 BONUS CASH
-$500 GM CARD OFFER

NEW SILVERADO 1500 DBL CAB LT 4WD
STOCK #25471
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SAVINGS!SAVINGS!AUTO SHOWAUTO SHOW

SAVE UP TO
$8,000 ON

ALL NEW 2026
SUBURBANS
IN STOCK!

ALL INCENTIVES
APPLIERED

SAVE UP TO
$7,000 ON
ALL NEW

2026 TAHOE’S
IN STOCK!

ALL INCENTIVES
APPLIERED

WAS: $24,990
-$1,500 ERIKSEN DISCOUNT
-$500 GM CARD OFFER
-$500 MILITARY REBATE


